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U14 VIRU SPUTNIKD 1 : 7 U14 HC
PANTER/TSK

EMV-D 2017/2018
(0:4;0:1;1:2)
Aeg: 13. jaanuar 2018 12:30
Koht: Kohtla-Jarve
Méngitud aeg: 0:45:00

Méngijad (kodu)

Nr

1
12
13
14
15
17
18
19
20
22
24
44
55
72
95

Nimi

Arseni Maikov
Daniil Loginov
Nikita Tailakov
Daniil TServov

Erik TSernov

Mark Zigura
Vladislav Sarin
Andrei lvanov
Dmitri Fjodorov
Artjom Vorobjov
Daniil Jermakov
VjatSeslav Kossov
Leonid Gatilov
Vladimir Spasjonov
Maksim Beloussov

Varavad (kodu)

Aeg
0:30:38

22 (Artjom Vorobjov)

Lédja

Sdétja 1 Soétja 2

13 (Nikita Tailakov)

Varavavahid (kodu)

Sisse
0:00:00

0:15:00
0:30:00

Karistused (kodu)

Maéngija

Vilja Torjed Nimi
0:15:00 0 20 (Dmitri Fjodorov)
0:30:00 0 20 (Dmitri Fjodorov)
0:45:00 0 72 (Viadimir Spasjonov)
Minuteid Viga Algus Lopp

Kohtunikud
Nimi

Toivo Tilku

Juri Timofejev
Toomas Randmer
Toomas Randmer

el i i b

Méngijad (kilalised)

Kohustused

Joonekohtunik
Joonekohtunik
Sekretar

Aeg

Nr Nimi
3 Maksim Tulkin
7 Dominik Gaydashev
9 Andre Vont
11 Roland Luht
15 Vladimir Bolhovitin
17 Niklas Sildre
20 Stefan Sorokin
21 Vjatseslav Kovaljuk
26 Daniel Sippo
42 Pyry Heiskanen
44 Jegor Proskurin
88 Nikita Grebenev
90 Aleksandr Hmelnitski

Véravad (kilalised)

Aeg Lodja
0:04:09
0:04:37
0:07:37
0:08:24
0:29:16
0:35:52
0:39:21

11 (Roland Luht)
17 (Niklas Sildre)
17 (Niklas Sildre)

9 (Andre Vont)

17 (Niklas Sildre)
11 (Roland Luht)
44 (Jegor Proskurin)

Véravavahid (kilalised)

Séétja 1 Séétja 2
17 (Niklas Sildre)

44 (Jegor Proskurin)

42 (Pyry Heiskanen)

21 (vjatseslav Kovaljuk)

42 (Pyry Heiskanen)
11 (Roland Luht)

Sisse Vilja Torjed Nimi
0:00:00 0:15:00 0 88 (Nikita Grebenev)
0:15:00 0:30:00 0 88 (Nikita Grebenev)
0:30:00 0:45:00 0 88 (Nikita Grebenev)
Karistused (kulalised)

Maéngija Minuteid Viga Algus Lopp



